RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 1 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

ABOOCRT1 AB00 TALON CRATE 1, TAIL BOOM 1 EA
— E03-1092 CRATE 1, TAIL BOOM 1 EA
— E09-8000 TAILBOOM ASSEMBLY, A600 1 EA
— E18-4100 DRIVE SHAFT WELDMENT, FRONT 1 EA
— E18-4300 DRIVE SHAFT, MIDDLE 1 EA
— E18-4400 DRIVE SHAFT WELDMENT, REAR 1 EA
— E24-9780 HEAT SHIELD MATERIAL 26" X 144" TRI 1 EA
ABOOCRT2 AB00 TALON CRATE 2, AIR FRAME 1 EA
— ABOOBXA AB00 TALON BOX A 1 EA
— — EO9CARD1T TAIL BOOM HARDWARE 1 EA
— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 10 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 6 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 4 EA
— — — E00-2302 SCREW (3/16 X 5/8 CSK) 1 EA
— — — E00-2303 BOLT AN3-6A (3/16 X 3/4) 3 EA
— — — E00-2306 BOLT AN3-12A (3/16 X 1-1/4) 2 EA
— — — E00-2307 BOLT AN3-13A (3/16 X 1-3/8) 6 EA
— — — E00-2308 BOLT AN3-15A (3/16 X 1-5/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2414 BOLT AN4-23A (1/4 X 2-3/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2432 BOLT AN4-12A (1/4 X 1-1/4) 8 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 21 EA
— — —E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 10 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 44 EA
— — — E00-4302 WASHER AN970-3 (3/16 FENDER) 1 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 18 EA
— — — E00-4900 SCREW #4 X 1/2 WOOD 48 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 30 EA
— — — E00-6205 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM CSK POP 20 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 8 EA
— — —E00-7100 NUT PLATE 3/16 NAS681A-10-32 5 EA
— — — E00-8000 DZUS BUTTON REG LENGTH AJ5-35 8 EA
— — —E00-8010 DZUS GROMMET GA5-312 8 EA
— — — E00-8020 DZUS SPRING SSA-225 8 EA
— — E09CARD2T CLECOS, PLIERS, RIVETS & DZUS TOOL 1 EA
— — —E00-4810 WASHER 5/8 USS FLAT ZINC PLATE 2 EA
— — — E00-5001 PIN 1/8 X 3/4 COTTER 2 EA
— — — E00-6201 RIVET 1/8 X 1/8 STEEL POP 26 EA
— — —E09-1291 CLECOS 1/8" 125 EA

— — —E09-1292 CLECO PLIER 1EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 2 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E09-1293 DZUS INSTALLATION TOOL 1 EA
— — — E09-3323 VERTICAL FIN SPACER-FRONT 2 EA
— ——E37-4110 END CAP, GROUND HANDLING ASSY 2 EA
— — E09CARD3T TAIL BOOM BRACKETS 1 EA
— — — E09-3221 TAIL BOOM ATTACHMENT BRACKET, UPPER 2 EA
— — — E09-3231 TAIL BOOM ATTACHMENT BRACKET, LOWER 2 EA
— — — E09-6250 FIBERGLASS MAT, 2-0Z, 2-1/2" X 50" 1 EA
— — — E09-6260 FIBERGLASS TAPE, 2" X 50" 1 EA
— — E09CARDAT STABALIZER MATERIALS 1 EA
— — —E09-3252 VERTICAL TRIM FIN ATT BRACKET 1 EA
— — —E09-3260 VERTICAL TRIM FIN WOOD PLUGS 2 EA
— — —E09-3271 HORIZONTAL TRIM FIN WOOD PLUGS 2 EA
— — — E09-6300 EPOXY 2PART BLADE GLUE NONFLAM 1 EA
— — — E09-8330 VERTICAL TRIM FIN REAR BRACKET 1 EA
— — E10CARD1T AIR FRAME HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 4 EA
— — —E00-2320 BOLT AN3-14A (3/16 X 1-1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-2401 BOLT (1/4 X 3/4) 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 6 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 2 EA
— — — E00-3503 NUT 5/16-18 JAM 8 EA
— — — E00-3504 NUT 5/16-18FIBERLOCK 2 EA
— — — E00-3505 NUT 5/16-18 WING 2 EA
— — — E00-3600 NUT 3/8-24 FIBERLOCK AN365-624A 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 12 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 4 EA
— — — E00-4600 WASHER 3/8 REGULAR AN960-616 8 EA
— ——E10-1108 WIRE, SAFETY .032 X 22 FEET 1 EA
— — —E10-4010 BATT HOLDDOWN 5/16-18X 10"STUD 1 EA
— ——E10-4022 BATTERY STRAP .063 X 3/4 X 9" 1 EA
— — —E10-4031 BATT RUBBER STRIP 1/8" X 3/4" X 9" 1 EA
— ——E25-4510 MOUNTING TAB 1"SQ TUBE X 1-1/2 1 EA
— ——E32-3150 BODY SUPPORT ADJUSTMENT PADS 4 EA
— — E11CARD1T LANDING GEAR HARDWARE 1 EA
— — —E00-2415 BOLT AN4-24A (1/4 X 2-1/2) 2 EA
— — —E00-2416 BOLT AN4-25A (1/4 X 2-5/8) 8 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 12 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 24 EA

— — — E00-6203 RIVET 1/8 X 1/2 STEEL POP 8 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 3 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

———E11-4110 PLUG LANDING GEAR STEP END 4 EA
———E11-8250 SKID END PLUG, A600 4 EA
— — E13CARD1T ENGINE MOUNT HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2507 BOLT AN5-10A (5/16 X 1") 3 EA
— — — E00-2521 BOLT AN5-25A (5/16 X 2-5/8) 4 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 7 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 23 EA
———E13-3121 ENGINE MOUNT RUBBER RING 1 EA
— ——E13-3190 ENGINE MOUNT SHIMS .050 X 6" X 9" 2 EA
— — E14CARD1T CYCLIC CONTROL HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 1 EA
— — — E00-2305 BOLT AN3-11A (3/16 X 1-1/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2308 BOLT AN3-15A (3/16 X 1-5/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2402 BOLT (1/4-28 X 1") 6 EA
— — —E00-2414 BOLT AN4-23A (1/4 X 2-3/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2501 BOLT AN5H-4A (5/16 X 1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-2507 BOLT AN5-10A (5/16 X 1") 1 EA
— — —E00-2510 BOLT AN5-12A (5/16 X 1-1/4) 3 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 7 EA
— — — E00-3401 NUT AN316-4R (1/4-28 JAM) 8 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 10 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 4 EA
— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 6 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 14 EA
— — — E00-4402 WASHER 1/4 LARGE 4 EA
— — — E00-4403 WASHER AN970-4 (1/4 FENDER) 4 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 8 EA
— — — E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 4 EA
— — — E00-6201 RIVET 1/8 X 1/8 STEEL POP 4 EA
— — —E00-9114 CLAMP 7/8" CUSHION LOOP 1 EA
— — —E00-9115 CLAMP 1" CUSHION LOOP 1 EA
— ——E14-1150 ROD END MALE 5/16" 6 EA
———E14-1190 BUSHING, CONTROL SAME AS E15-1190 2 EA
———E14-1241 CYCLIC CLEVIS BUSHING 4 EA
———E14-6120 BUSHING, CYCLIC CONTROL CABLE T 4 EA
— ——E14-6130 PLUG, CONTROL ROD END 2 EA
———E14-6131 CONTROL BUSHING 2 EA
— — E14CARD2T CYCLIC CONTROL STICKS & HANDLES 1 EA

— ——E14-3200 CYCLIC STICK 2 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 4 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— ——E14-3310 SHAFT, DUAL LATERAL 1 EA
— — —E14-5200 CYCLIC CLEVIS 2 EA
— — —E14-6240 CYCLIC HANDLE GRIP (ONE GRIP) 1 EA
— — — E58-1500 CYCLIC GRIP FOR AVIONICS 1 EA
— — E15CARD1T COLLECTIVE CONTROL HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2304 BOLT AN3-7A (3/16 X 7/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2305 BOLT AN3-11A (3/16 X 1-1/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2306 BOLT AN3-12A (3/16 X 1-1/4) 3 EA
— — — E00-2403 BOLT AN4-7A (1/2 X 7/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2407 BOLT AN4-13A (1/4 X 1-3/8) 1 EA
— — —E00-2410 BOLT AN4-16A (1/4 X 1-3/4) 1 EA
— — —E00-2412 BOLT AN4-21A (1/4 X 2-1/8) 1 EA
— — —E00-2419 BOLT AN43B-11(1/4-28X 1-1/8) EYE 1 EA
— — — E00-2501 BOLT AN5SH-4A (5/16 X 1/2) 2 EA
— — —E00-2514 BOLT (5/16-24 X 1-3/4) 1 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 6 EA
— — —E00-3400 NUT 1/4 CASTLE 1 EA
— — — E00-3401 NUT AN316-4R (1/4-28 JAM) 2 EA
— — —E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 4 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 1 EA
— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 12 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 17 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 4 EA
— — — E00-4600 WASHER 3/8 REGULAR AN960-616 6 EA
— — — E00-5000 PIN 1/16 X 3/4 COTTER 1 EA
— — — E00-5101 PIN 1/8 X 3/4 ROLL 561-P4-12 2 EA
— — —E00-5102 PIN 1/8 X 1-1/8 ROLL 561-P4-18 2 EA
— — — E00-6201 RIVET 1/8 X 1/8 STEEL POP 4 EA
— — — E00-6202 RIVET 1/8 X1/4 STEEL POP 4 EA
— ——E14-1150 ROD END MALE 5/16" 2 EA
— ——E14-1190 BUSHING, CONTROL SAME AS E15-1190 2 EA
— ——E14-6130 PLUG, CONTROL ROD END 2 EA
———E14-6131 CONTROL BUSHING 2 EA
— ——E15-1150 ROD END MALE 1/4" 2 EA
———E15-6110 BUSHING THROTTLE SHAFT NYLON 6 EA
— ——E15-6120 THROTTLE GRIP SLEEVE END PLUG 2 EA
— — E15CARD2T COLLECTIVE CONTROL 1 EA

— ——E15-1220 THROTTLE GRIP 2 EA



RotorWay International

Date: 5/14/2012

7150 W Erie St Page: 5 of 26

Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List
Part ID Description Qty
— ——E15-3100 THROTTLE GRIP SLEEVE 4" 2 EA
— ——E15-3170 TRANSFER SHAFT 3/8" OD X .083 WALL 1 EA
— ——E15-5110 CONTROL ARM "B" FINISHED 2 EA
— ——E15-5120 H CONTROL ARM 1 EA
— — E16CARD1T DIRECTIONAL CONTROL HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2305 BOLT AN3-11A (3/16 X 1-1/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2308 BOLT AN3-15A (3/16 X 1-5/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2320 BOLT AN3-14A (3/16 X 1-1/2) 4 EA
— — — E00-2406 BOLT AN4-11A (1/4 X 1-1/8) 10 EA
— — — E00-2408 BOLT 1/4-28 X 1-1/2 FULL THREAD 4 EA
— — — E00-2501 BOLT AN5SH-4A (5/16 X 1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 7 EA
— — — E00-3401 NUT AN316-4R (1/4-28 JAM) 12 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 10 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 14 EA
— — — E00-4400 WASHER 1/4 THIN AN960-416L 16 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 20 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 2 EA
— — — E00-6201 RIVET 1/8 X 1/8 STEEL POP 4 EA
— ——E14-1190 BUSHING, CONTROL SAME AS E15-1190 2 EA
— — —E14-6131 CONTROL BUSHING 2 EA
— ——E15-1150 ROD END MALE 1/4" 4 EA
— ——E16-1140 ROD END FEMALE 1/4" 4 EA
— ——E16-1200 ROD END FEMALE 3/16" 2 EA
— ——E16-6120 BUSHING, SCISSOR BEAM PIVOT, NYLON 4 EA
— ——E16-6130 BUSHING, SCISSORS MT., PITOT MOUNT 2 EA
— — E16CARD2T FOOT PEDAL & DIRECTIONAL CONTROL 1EA
— ——E16-3110 TUBE, PEDAL SPACER 1 EA
— ——E16-3120 SCISSOR BEAM, PILOT 1 EA
— ——E16-3150 SCISSOR BEAM, PASSENGER 1 EA
— ——E16-5101 FOOT PEDAL A600 4 EA
— ——E16-6140 LOCTITE # 609 GREEN .020z. 1 EA
— — E16CARDAT PEDAL WELDMENTS 1 EA
— ——E16-9010 WELDMENT, PEDAL 2 EA
— — —E16-9020 WELDMENT, PEDAL, OFFSET 2 EA
— A600DOCBX AB00 TALON DOCUMENTATION BOX 1 EA
— — E01-1003 MANUAL, A600 TALON CONST VOL. 1 1EA
— —E01-1018 MANUAL A600 TALON CONST VOL. 2 1 EA
— — E01-1022 MANUAL A600 TALON ENGINE 1EA



RotorWay International

Date: 5/14/2012

7150 W Erie St Page: 6 of 26

Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List
Part ID Description Qty
— —E01-1032 MANUAL A600 TALON MAINTENANCE 1 EA
— — E01-1042 PILOT OPERATING HANDBOOK, TALON 1 EA
— — E01-1052 PLANS A600 TALON BUILDER BLUEPRINT 1 EA
— — E01-1062 TEMPLATES A600 TALON 1 EA
— —E01-9310 VIDEO- A600 TALON CONST SET (1-4), NTSC 1 EA
— — E08-1600 PROTRACTOR-PRO 360 1 EA
— E03-1001 CRATE 2, AIRFRAME TALON 1 EA
— E09-3120 TUNNEL INSP DOOR 5-3/8" X 13-3/4" 2 EA
— E09-3130 TUNNEL INSP DOOR 5-3/8" X 22-1/2" 1 EA
— E09-6240 HORIZ TRIM FIN WINGLET SET 1 EA
— E09-9010 VERTICAL FIN 1 EA
— E09-9021 HORIZONTAL FIN SET 1 EA
— E10-8000 AIRFRAME, A600 1 EA
— E11-8000 FRONT LANDING GEAR WELDMENT, TALON 1 EA
— E11-8010 REAR LANDING GEAR WELDMENT, TALON 1 EA
— E11-8200 SKID TUBE ASSY, A600 2 EA
— E13-3131 ENGINE SUPPORT RING WELDMENT 1 EA
— E13-3152 ENGINE MOUNT WELDMENT 1 EA
— E14-1211 CABLE FORE & AFT(87")W/JAM NUT 2 EA
— E14-1221 CABLE LATERAL 101" W/JAM NUTS 2 EA
— E14-9000 CYCLIC SHAFT 1 EA
— E15-3150 THROTTLE SHAFT PILOT 3/8" X 27" 1 EA
— E15-9001 COLLECTECTIVE CROSS SHAFT WELDMENT 1 EA
— E16-1212 CONTROL CABLE 245" 1 EA
— E16-3101 FOOT PEDAL CROSS SHAFT 1" X 30" 1 EA
— E24-9001 HEADER WELDMENT 1 EA
— E24-9011 MUFFLER/TAILPIPE WELDMENT TALON/162F 1 EA
— E25-3100 STRAP MATERIAL (.063 X 3/4 X 42") 1 EA
— E25-3110 STRAP MATERIAL(.063X 3/4X 24") 3 EA
— E25-4501 FUEL SYSTEM MOUNT WELDMENT 1 EA
— E25-6102 FUEL TANK (PILOT/LEFT SIDE), FINISHED 1 EA
— E25-6112 FUEL TANK (PASS/RIGHT SIDE) FINISHED 1 EA
— E37-4090 WHEEL, GROUND HANDLING ASSY 2 EA
— E37-9000 GROUND HANDLING ASSY, PILOT 1 EA
— E37-9010 GROUND HANDLING ASSY, PASSENGER 1EA
AB00CRT3 AB00 TALON CRATE 3, BODY 1 EA
— A600BXD A600 TALON BOX D 1EA
— — E32CARD1T BODY NUT PLATES & DZUS BUTTONS 1 EA
— ——E00-1100 SCREW 6-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS HEAD 140 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 7 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 275 EA
— — — E00-1201 SCREW 8-32 X 5/8 PHILLIPS HEAD 25 EA
— — —E00-1205 SCREW 8-32 X 1/2 100 DEG CSK 12 EA
— — —E00-3100 NUT AN365-632A (6-32) FIBERLOCK 140 EA
— — —E00-4101 WASHER AN960-6 (6-32 REGULAR) 280 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 614 EA
— — — E00-6205 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM CSK POP 300 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 300 EA
— — — E00-8000 DZUS BUTTON REG LENGTH AJ5-35 115 EA
— — — E00-8001 DZUS BUTTON, LONG AJ5-50 4 EA
— — —E00-8010 DZUS GROMMET GA5-312 120 EA
— — — E00-8020 DZUS SPRING SSA-225 120 EA
— ——E32-7290 INSPECTION PANEL HINGE 6" 1 EA
— — E32CARD2T BODY PARTS 1 EA
— — —E00-1201 SCREW 8-32 X 5/8 PHILLIPS HEAD 4 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 4 EA
— ——E32-1140 WEATHERSTRIP E-CHANNEL, 54-INCHES 1 EA
———E32-1170 FIBERGLASS TAPE 1" X 20 FEET 1 EA
— ——E32-1250 CLEANER - MEGUIAR'S PLASTIC #17, 80Z 1 EA
— ——E32-1380 SEAT BACK BRACE TUBE 1/2" X 6" ALUM 2 EA
— — E32CARD3T BODY, SEATS, FLOORPAN HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2308 BOLT AN3-15A (3/16 X 1-5/8) 4 EA
— — —E00-2312 BOLT AN3-21A (3/16 X 2-1/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2413 BOLT AN4-22A (1/4 X 2-1/4) 2 EA
— — — E00-2505 BOLT AN5-7A (5/16 X 7/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 6 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 2 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 2 EA
— — —E00-4100 WASHER 1/8 POP RIVET BACKUP AL 4 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 6 EA
— — —E00-4302 WASHER AN970-3 (3/16 FENDER) 6 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 4 EA
— — — E00-4403 WASHER AN970-4 (1/4 FENDER) 4 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 4 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 4 EA
— — — E00-6203 RIVET 1/8 X 1/2 STEEL POP 4 EA
— — — E00-6205 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM CSK POP 8 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 2 EA

— ——E32-8120 SEAT BELT GUIDE 4 EA



RotorWay International

Date: 5/14/2012

7150 W Erie St Page: 8 of 26

Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List
Part ID Description Qty
— ——E32-8150 STUB, SEAT CUSHION 2 EA
— ——E32-8160 UPHOLSTERY SNAP 4 EA
— — E32CARDAT CYCLIC BOOT & HARDWARE 1 EA
— ——E32-1111 CYCLIC RUBBER BOOT 2 EA
— —E34-1350 HOSE 3/4 DIA X 10FT 1 EA
— — E34CARD1T COOLING SYSTEM HARDWARE & PARTS 1 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 4 EA
— — — E00-9208 TIES 8" PLASTIC WIRE NATURAL 12 EA
— — —E00-9510 CLAMP LINED FOR 3/4" HOSE 6 EA
— — — E00-9530 CLAMP LINED FOR 1-3/8" HOSE 12 EA
— — E34CARD2T COOLING SYSTEM PARTS 1 EA
— — —E34-8100 MANIFOLD, 120-DEGREE BEND 1 EA
— ——E34-8110 WATER TEE INLET 2 EA
— — E34CARD3T HOSES 1 EA
— — —E34-3161 FIRESLEEVE 10", #30 1 EA
— ——E34-3170 FIRESLEEVE 10", #22 1 EA
— — — E34-8000 HOSE, 1-3/8" X 18" 1 EA
— ——E34-8130 HOSE, RADIATOR TO 120-DEGREE BEND 1 EA
— — E41-1121 WEATHER STRIPPING (19 FEET X 1/2) 1 EA
— — E41CARD1T DOOR HARDWARE 1 EA
— — —E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 20 EA
— — — E00-2302 SCREW (3/16 X 5/8 CSK) 4 EA
— — — E00-2304 BOLT AN3-7A (3/16 X 7/8) 6 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 32 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 33 EA
— — —E00-4302 WASHER AN970-3 (3/16 FENDER) 12 EA
— — — E00-6205 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM CSK POP 110 EA
— — — E00-6206 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM POP AAP-44 12 EA
— ——E22-4110 DOORPIN, 1/4 X 6 1 EA
— — — E41-1171 DOOR LATCH/HINGE MATERIAL 2 EA
— — —E41-2200 SPACER DELRIN HANDLE (1" X 3/8") 6 EA
— — —E41-3130 DOOR STALL STRIP 12" LONG 2 EA
— — E42CARD1T ALTERNATOR PARTS & HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2503 BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 DRILLED HEAD 1 EA
— — — E00-2521 BOLT AN5-25A (5/16 X 2-5/8) 1EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 1 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 4 EA



RotorWay International

Date: 5/14/2012

7150 W Erie St Page: 9 of 26

Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List
Part ID Description Qty
— — — E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 4 EA
— — — E00-4700 WASHER AN960-816 (1/2" REGULAR) 3 EA
— — — E38-6440 V- BELT, ACIS AND ALTERNATOR 1 EA
— — — E42-3103 STRAP, ALTERNATOR 1 EA
— — E45CARD2T SKID SHORTS HARDWARE 1 EA
— — —E00-1100 SCREW 6-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS HEAD 8 EA
— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 3 EA
— — —E00-3100 NUT AN365-632A (6-32) FIBERLOCK 8 EA
— — — E00-4101 WASHER AN960-6 (6-32 REGULAR) 16 EA
— — — E00-6205 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM CSK POP 6 EA
— — —E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 3 EA
— — — E00-9028 HOSE CLAMP #28 4 EA
— — —E32-7290 INSPECTION PANEL HINGE 6" 1 EA
— — — E45-7181 MOULDING 1/4" RUBBER CHAN. - 14FT 1 EA
— — E49CARD1T ROTOR HUB HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 3 EA
— — —E00-2320 BOLT AN3-14A (3/16 X 1-1/2) 1 EA
— — — E00-2406 BOLT AN4-11A (1/4 X 1-1/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2410 BOLT AN4-16A (1/4 X 1-3/4) 1 EA
— — —E00-2434 BOLT AN4-3B4A (1/4 X 1/2) EYE 1 EA
— — — E00-2450 BOLT, DRILD HD & SHNK 1/4 X 1-1/4 AN4H12 4 EA
— — —E00-2516 BOLT AN5-17A (5/16 X 1-7/8) 5 EA
— — — E00-2531 BOLT AN5-22A (5/16 X 2-1/4) 2 EA
— — — E00-2602 BOLT 3/8 X 1-1/8 AN6-11A 4 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 3 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 3 EA
— — —E00-3410 NUT AN363-428 (1/4-28 ALL METAL LOCK) 5 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 9 EA
— — — E00-3600 NUT 3/8-24 FIBERLOCK AN365-624A 4 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 6 EA
— — — E00-4400 WASHER 1/4 THIN AN960-416L 4 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 14 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 20 EA
— — — E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 4 EA
— — — E00-4600 WASHER 3/8 REGULAR AN960-616 12 EA
— — — E00-4601 WASHER 3/8 LARGE MS15795-13 4 EA
— ——E24-5110 UPPER ENGINE MOUNT CLEVIS 1EA
— — E49CARD2T MAIN ROTOR SYSTEM PARTS CARD 1 EA
— — — E00-2622 BOLT CARRIAGE 3/8-16 X 1" ZINC 2 EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 10 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 2 EA
— — — E00-3502 NUT 5/16-24 JAM LEFT HAND 2 EA
— — — E00-3604 NUT, LOCK 3/8-16 FIBERLOCK 2 EA
— — — E00-4600 WASHER 3/8 REGULAR AN960-616 2 EA
— — — E00-9028 HOSE CLAMP #28 2 EA
———E17-3170 ROD END SPACER 2 EA
— — —E49-1170 5/16 MALE ROD END LEFT HAND TEFLON 2 EA
— — —E49-1180 TEFLON ROD END MALE 5/16", RIGHT HAND 2 EA
— — —E49-1190 MAIN ROTOR BLADE PITCH LINK 2 EA
— — —E49-1220 BEARING CAM LOCK 1-3/4" 1 EA
— — —E49-1230 MAIN BEARING FLANG SET (1-3/4") 1 EA
— — —E49-1245 MAINSHAFT LOWER BEARING FLANGE WELDMENT 1 EA
— — —E49-1246 MAINSHAFT LOWER BEARING TOP FLANGE 1 EA
— — —E49-1260 MAIN SHAFT SAFTY SPACER 1 EA
— — —E49-1380 COLLECTIVE SCISSOR MOUNT 3/4 X 6-1/2 1 EA
— — —E49-1430 TENSION SPRING, COLLECTIVE 1 EA
— E03-1060 CRATE 3, BODY BOX (46 X 41 X 84) 1 EA
— E09-7101 TAIL CONE COVER FIBERGLASS, A600 1 EA
— E09-7110 SLIDER COVER FBGL 1 EA
— E30-7150 FAN SHROUD FBGL 1 EA
— E30-7160 FAN SHROUD RING FBGL 1 EA
— E32-1120 SEAT FILLER, 3/4" X 12" X 16" FOAM 20 EA
— E32-1302 SEAT, LEATHER 2 EA
— E32-1321 INTERIOR LINER EYEBROW PILOT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-1331 INTERIOR LINER EYEBROW PASSNGR FBGL 1 EA
— E32-1341 INTERIOR LINER FOREWARD PILOT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-1351 INTERIOR LINER FORWARD PASSNGR FBGL 1 EA
— E32-1390 MOUNT, DISPLAY, FIBERGLASS ANGLE, 162F 1 EA
— E32-3131 FLOOR PAN & INSTRUMENT POD FBGL 1 EA
— E32-3140 FIBERGLASS ANGLE MATERIAL 24" 1 EA
— E32-6111 SEAT BULKHEAD FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7101 BOTTOM TUB, FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7112 UPPER FUSELAGE COWLING R/REAR FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7113 UPPER FUSELAGE COWLING R/FRONT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7122 UPPER FUSELAGE COWLING L/REAR FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7123 UPPER FUSELAGE COWLING L/FRONT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7130 LOWER FUSELAGE COWLING RIGHT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7140 LOWER FUSELAGE COWLING LEFT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7152 DOGHOUSE FRONT FBGL 1 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 11 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— E32-7160 WIND SCREEN BRACING PANEL LEFT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7170 WINDSCREEN BRACING PANEL RIGHT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7180 CABIN ROOF PANEL FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7200 FRONT INSPECTION DOOR FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7210 EYEBROW WINDOW PILOT 1 EA
— E32-7220 EYEBROW WINDOW PASSENGER 1 EA
— E32-7231 WINDSCREEN TINTED 1 EA
— E32-7252 CYCLIC INSPECTION PANEL PILOT FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7253 CYCLIC INSPECTION PANEL PASS FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7271 DOGHOUSE TOP ACCESS PANEL FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7272 DOGHOUSE REAR FBGL 1 EA
— E32-7350 SPLIT TUB SPLICE FBGL 1 EA
— E32-8100 SHOULDER HARNESS, INERTIA REEL 2 EA
— E32-8110 SEAT BELT, LAP 2 EA
— E41-7120 DOOR, LEFT, 162F/TALON 1 EA
— E41-7130 DOOR, RIGHT, 162F/TALON 1 EA
— E41-7140 DOOR STIFFENER, LEFT, 162F/TALON 1 EA
— E41-7150 DOOR STIFFENER, RIGHT, 162F/TALON 1 EA
— E45-7191 SKID SHORTS, L/F 1 EA
— E45-7192 SKID SHORTS, R/F 1 EA
— E45-7193 SKID SHORTS, L/R 1 EA
— E45-7194 SKID SHORTS, R/R 1 EA
ABOOCRT4 AB00 TALON CRATE 4, ROTOR SYSTEM 1 EA
— E03-1050 CRATE 4, ROTOR SYSTEM (48 X 21 X 18) 1 EA
— E35-8020 BATTERY, TALON 1 EA
— E49-1000 ELASTOMERIC ROTOR SYSTEM 1-3/4" 1 EA
— E49-1400 COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD TUBE 3/40D X 50" 1 EA
ABOOCRT5 AB00 TALON CRATE 5, BOXES 1 EA
— AB00BXB AB600 TALON BOX B 1 EA
— — E17CARD1T TAIL ROTOR HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 1 EA
— — — E00-2305 BOLT AN3-11A (3/16 X 1-1/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2308 BOLT AN3-15A (3/16 X 1-5/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2320 BOLT AN3-14A (3/16 X 1-1/2) 1 EA
— — — E00-2401 BOLT (1/4 X 3/4) 2 EA
— — —E00-2414 BOLT AN4-23A (1/4 X 2-3/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2416 BOLT AN4-25A (1/4 X 2-5/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2503 BOLT 5/16-18 X 5/8 DRILLED HEAD 2 EA

— — — E00-2509 BOLT AN5-11-H(5/16 X 1-1/8) DRILLED HD 2 EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 12 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E00-2515 BOLT (5/16-18 X 1-5/8) DRILLED HEAD 2 EA
— — — E00-2604 BOLT AN6-24A (3/8 X 2-1/2) 1 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 4 EA
— — — E00-3400 NUT 1/4 CASTLE 3 EA
— — —E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 3 EA
— — — E00-3602 NUT 3/8 METAL LOCK HALF NUT 1 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 10 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 10 EA
— — — E00-4403 WASHER AN970-4 (1/4 FENDER) 6 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 8 EA
— — — E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 8 EA
— — — E00-4600 WASHER 3/8 REGULAR AN960-616 2 EA
— — — E00-5000 PIN 1/16 X 3/4 COTTER 3 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 16 EA
— — —E17-6250 GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT, 1/16 NPT 2 EA
— ——E17-6260 TAIL ROTOR PITCH PIN O-RING 2 EA
— — E17CARD2T TAIL ROTOR SMALL PARTS 1 EA
— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 4 EA
— — —E08-5101 BELT TENSION TOOL ASSEMBLY (TALON) 1 EA
— — —E16-6140 LOCTITE # 609 GREEN .020z. 1 EA
———E17-1201 TAIL ROTOR BLADE PITCH LINK 2 EA
———E17-1260 BEARING 2 EA
———E17-1270 T/R BLADE ALIGNMT BEARING ASSY 2 EA
———E17-1280 T/R BLADE THRUST BEARING 2 EA
———E17-1285 TAIL ROTOR BLADE THRUST WASHER 4 EA
———E17-1290 RETAINING RING INTERNAL 1.125 ZINC PLATE 6 EA
———E17-3170 ROD END SPACER 6 EA
———E17-3180 BUSHING SLIDER 2 EA
— ——E17-6180 SPACER, CHAMFERED ALUM. 2 EA
———E17-6190 T/R BLADE TIP CAP 2 EA
———E17-6210 SPACER, TR BALANCE BEAM 2 EA
— ——E17-9010 SLIDER/ACTUATOR ARM CLEVIS 1 EA
— — —E49-1180 TEFLON ROD END MALE 5/16", RIGHT HAND 4 EA
— — E17CARD3T TAIL ROTOR PARTS 1 EA
— — —E00-5104 ROLL PIN .1875 X 1.125 1 EA
— — — E00-9311 SCREW-SET6-32 X 3/16" CONE PT SS 8 EA
———E17-3120 T/R PITCH ACTUATOR ARM (MAKES 2) 1 EA
— ——E17-6100 CONTAINER, THRUST BEARING, TAIL ROTOR 1 EA
———E17-6126 ASSEMBLY, CARRIAGE SLIDER 1 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 13 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

———E17-6151 WELDMENT, TAIL ROTOR SHAFT 1 EA
— ——E17-6250 GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT, 1/16 NPT 1 EA
— ——E17-6270 CAP, CARRIAGE SLIDER 1 EA
———E17-6271 CAP, CARRIAGE SLIDER (WITH NOTCH) 1 EA
— — —E17-6280 QUAD SEAL 2 EA
———E17-8100 WELDMENT, BRACKET, ARM 1 EA
— ——E17-8200 WELDMENT, BRACKET, CABLE STOP 1 EA
— — —E17-8260 SPACER, ACTUATOR ARM, LONG 1 EA
———E17-8270 SPACER, ACTUATOR ARM,K SHORT 1 EA
— — —E18-3550 O-RING #20 VITON 70A 1 EA
— — E18CARD1T TAIL ROTOR 1 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2303 BOLT AN3-6A (3/16 X 3/4) 2 EA
— — — E00-2334 SHCS 10-24 x 3/8, STEEL, ZINC PLATED 2 EA
— — — E00-2403 BOLT AN4-7A (1/2 X 7/8) 6 EA
— — — E00-2407 BOLT AN4-13A (1/4 X 1-3/8) 8 EA
— — — E00-2411 BOLT AN4-20A (1/4 X 2) 1 EA
— — — E00-2457 BOLT 1/4-28 X 4.00 GR8 22 8 EA
— — —E00-2516 BOLT AN5-17A (5/16 X 1-7/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2603 BOLT 3/8 X 1-1/2 1 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 4 EA
— — —E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 31 EA
— — — E00-3602 NUT 3/8 METAL LOCK HALF NUT 1 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 8 EA
— — — E00-4400 WASHER 1/4 THIN AN960-416L 8 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 34 EA
— — — E00-4402 WASHER 1/4 LARGE 12 EA
— — — E00-4600 WASHER 3/8 REGULAR AN960-616 2 EA
— — — E00-4602 WASHER 3/8 THIN 4 EA
— ——E17-6250 GREASE ZERK, STRAIGHT, 1/16 NPT 2 EA
— — —E18-4500 PULLEY, FRONT GEARBOX 1 EA
— ——E18-4610 APEX JOINT (WITH HOLE) 2 EA
— — —E18-4660 BEARING, T/R SHAFT 2 EA
— ——E18-4670 SFLANGE, T/R SHAFT BEARING 4 EA
— ——E18-5120 T/R TENSIONER SPRING 1 EA
— — —E18-5200 T/R TENSIONER ARM WELDMENT 1 EA
— — —E18-5230 SPACER, TENSIONER, UPPER 1 EA
— — —E18-5240 SPACER, TENSIONER, LOWER 1 EA

1

— — — E18-5250 TENSIONER ARM STOP EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 14 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E18-5300 PULLEY, T/R TENSIONER ASSY. 1 EA
— — E20CARD1T MAIN ROTOR BLADES HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2306 BOLT AN3-12A (3/16 X 1-1/4) 4 EA
— — — E00-2308 BOLT AN3-15A (3/16 X 1-5/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2404 SCREW 1/4-28 7/8" CSK 4 EA
— — — E00-2409 BOLT AN4-15A (1/4 X 1-5/8) 2 EA
— — —E00-2513 BOLT (5/16 X 1-1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-2522 BOLT AN5-30A (5/16 X 3) 4 EA
— — — E00-2523 BOLT AN5-32A (5/16 X 3-1/4) 10 EA
— — — E00-2800 BOLT 9/16 X 4-1/4 NAS1309-54 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 6 EA
— — —E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 2 EA
— — —E00-3410 NUT AN363-428 (1/4-28 ALL METAL LOCK) 4 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 16 EA
— — — E00-3800 NUT AN365-918 (9/16-18 FIBERLOCK) 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 12 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 8 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 48 EA
— — — E00-4800 WASHER 9/16 REGULAR 4 EA
— — — E00-4900 SCREW #4 X 1/2 WOOD 12 EA
— — — E00-4901 SCREW #4 X 3/4 WOOD 12 EA
— — E20CARD2T MAIN BLADE PARTS & ELASTOMERICS 1 EA
— ——E08-4110 TAP TEST HAMMER (HEAD) 1 EA
— — —E08-4120 TAP TEST HAMMER (HANDLE) 1 EA
— ——E08-4130 TAP TEST HAMMER ROD 1 EA
— — —E20-1400 ELASTOMERIC BEARING, THRUST BLOCK 2 EA
— ——E20-3170 TIP WEIGHT 1 EA
— — — E20-6000 ALIGNER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 2 EA
— — —E20-6180 PITCH HORN CLEVIS 2 EA
— — E20CARD3T BLADES 1 EA
— — —E20-3141 WOOD END PLUGS, MAIN ROTOR BLADE 2 EA
— — — E20-6190-M PITCH HORN, MASTER 1 EA
— — —E20-6190-S PITCH HORN, SLAVE 1 EA
— — E22CARD1T BALLAST WEIGHT MOUNT 1 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 4 EA
— — — E00-2505 BOLT AN5-7A (5/16 X 7/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 4 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 8 EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 15 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 4 EA
— — — E00-6205 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM CSK POP 2 EA
— ——E22-1092 END PLUG, BALLAST WEIGHT 90/162F/A600 1 EA
———E22-4120 SAFETY CLIP 1 EA
— ——E22-8100 BALLAST WEIGHT END PLUG MNT TUBE TAL. 1 EA
— — —E22-9030 BALLAST WEIGHT PIN 1 EA
— — E23CARD1T SECONDARY HARDWARE & FAN PULLY 1 EA
— — — E00-2406 BOLT AN4-11A (1/4 X 1-1/8) 4 EA
— — —E00-2516 BOLT AN5-17A (5/16 X 1-7/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2520 BOLT AN5-24A (5/16 X 2-1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 4 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 4 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 4 EA
— — — E00-4402 WASHER 1/4 LARGE 4 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 15 EA
— — — E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 8 EA
— ——E16-6140 LOCTITE # 609 GREEN .020z. 1 EA
———E23-1170 RETAINING RING, EXT., 1", ZINC PLATED 1 EA
— ——E23-1180 ANTI- SEIZE 1 EA
— ——E23-2100 SHIM STEEL 1/8" X 1" X 7" 1 EA
— — — E23-3001 FAN PULLEY ASSY 1 EA
— ——E23-3100 SHIM ASSORTMENT 1 SET
— — E24CARD1T EXHAUST 1 EA
— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 25 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2304 BOLT AN3-7A (3/16 X 7/8) 5 EA
— — — E00-2330 BOLT AN3-14 (3/16 X 1-1/2) 3 EA
— — — E00-2447 BOLT 1/4-20 X 5/8 DRLD HEAD 1 EA
— — — E00-2524 BOLT AN5-34A (5/16 X 3-1/2) 2 EA
— — — E00-2525 BOLT (5/16-24 X 2-1/4) 1 EA
— — — E00-2532 BOLT 5/16 X 5/8 12 POINT 12 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 9 EA
— — — E00-3303 NUT 3/16 CASTLE 3 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 10 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 2 EA
— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 1 EA
— — —E00-4100 WASHER 1/8 POP RIVET BACKUP AL 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 30 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 16 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E00-4302 WASHER AN970-3 (3/16 FENDER) 8 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 10 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 12 EA
— — —E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 6 EA
— — — E00-5000 PIN 1/16 X 3/4 COTTER 3 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 50 EA
— — — E00-6206 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM POP AAP-44 2 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 25 EA
— ——E24-1251 SPRING-EXHAUST KNUCKLE 3 EA
— — E24CARD2T ENGINE 1 EA
— — —E24-7531 THROTTLE CABLE ASSEMBLY (TALON & 162F) 1 EA
— ——E24-9720 GASKET-EXHAUST MANIFOLD 4 EA
— ——E24-9740 SPARK PLUG (DUAL IGNITION) 8 EA
— — —E24-9948 SPARK PLUG WIRE SEPARATOR SET 1 EA
— — —E24-9968 SPARK PLUG WIRE SET, A600 1 SET
— — E24CARD3T ENGINE/EXHAUST 1 EA
— — —E00-9100 SNAP STRAP HI-TEMP TIE WRAP 10 EA
— — —E00-9115 CLAMP 1" CUSHION LOOP 2 EA
— ——E24-1611 RUBBER STRIP 1/4" X 1-1/2" X 7-1/2" 1 EA
— ——E24-3100 MUFFLER MOUNT-RUBBER 3/8" X 3" X 7" 1 EA
— ——E24-3151 MOUNTING STRAP .063 X 3/4" X 14" 2 EA
— ——E24-5100 UPPER ENGINE MOUNT CUP 1 EA
— — —E38-6700 ACIS ENGINE PULLEY GREASE TOOL 1 EA
— — E24CARDAT EXHAUST WRAP 1 EA
— — —E24-9840 HEAT WRAP 50 FT ROLL 3 EA
— AB00OBXC AB00 TALON BOX C 1 EA
— — E25-1350 INSULATION FOAM SHEET 18"X 24" 2 EA
— — E25-4011 HOSE ASSEMBLY, PILOT TANK TO DRAIN 1 EA
— — E25-4020 HOSE ASSEMBLY, PASS TANK TO SHUTOFF 1 EA
— — E25-4030 HOSE ASSEMBLY, CROSSOVER"T"TO DRAIN 1 EA
— — E25-4040 HOSE ASSEMBLY, FILTR-PUMP INLET PILOT 1 EA
— — E25-4050 HOSE ASSEMBLY, FILTR-PUMP INLET, PASS 1 EA
— — E25-4061 HOSE ASSEMBLY, PUMP OUTLET-FLTR, PILOT 1 EA
— — E25-4071 HOSE ASSEMBLY, PUMP OUTLET-FLTR, PASS 1 EA
— — E25-4080 HOSE ASSEMBLY, FILTR OUTLET-FUELRAIL 1 EA
— — E25-4110 HOSE ASSEMBLY, FUEL RAIL TO REGULATOR 1 EA
— — E25-4121 HOSE ASSEMBLY, REGULATOR/CROSSOVER 1 EA
— — E25CARD1T FUEL SYSTEM HARDWARE & FITTINGS 1 EA

1

— — — E00-1100 SCREW 6-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS HEAD EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 17 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 6 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 4 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 4 EA
— — — E00-2321 SCREW 3/16 X 1-1/2 SKT HD CAP 2 EA
— — —E00-2420 BOLT AN43B-11A (1/4X 1-1/8) EYE 2 EA
— — —E00-3100 NUT AN365-632A (6-32) FIBERLOCK 1 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 14 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 36 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 12 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 6 EA
———E25-1210 TANK VENT FIT 1/4PIPE X3/8HOSE 4 EA
— — —E25-4260 COUPLING FEMALE SWIVEL STRAIGHT 1 EA
— — —E25-4270 ADAPTER 14MMTO-6 INVERTED FLAR 2 EA
— — —E25-4280 FITTING -8 TO 14MM 1 EA
— — —E25-4290 FITTING -6 TO 12MM 1 EA
— ——E25-4310 DRAIN "T" 1/4 NPT FEMALE 2 EA
— — —E25-4320 TEE -8 FEMALE SWIVEL (ON RUN) 1 EA
— — —E25-4330 TEE -6 MALE 1 EA
— — —E25-4400 ADAPTER -6 TO 1/4"NPT MALE 1 EA
— — —E25-4700 ADAPTER-6 TO 16MM INVERTED FLAR 2 EA
— — —E25-4740 WASHER 12MM CRUSH 1 EA
— — —E25-4750 WASHER 14MM CRUSH 1 EA
— ——E25-4910 ADAPTER -8 TO 1/4 NPT STRAIGHT 2 EA
— — —E25-4950 ADAPTER 1/8 NPT TO 16MMINV FLR 1 EA
— — E25CARD2T FUEL SYSTEM SMALL PARTS 1 EA
— — —E00-2322 BOLT MS16998-27 (3/16 X 1/2 SHCS) 1 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 1 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 2 EA
— — — E00-9020 HOSE CLAMP #20 1 EA
— — — E00-9028 HOSE CLAMP #28 4 EA
— — — E00-9032 HOSE CLAMP #32 2 EA
— ——E00-9112 CLAMP 3/4" CUSHION LOOP 3 EA
— — — E00-9160 CLAMP PLASTIC HOSE SNP1. 510C2 2 EA
— — —E25-1231 DRAIN COCK (QUICK DRAIN) 1 EA
— ——E25-1340 TAPE ALUMINUM (2" X 6 YDS.) 1 EA
— ——E25-1400 RUBBER STRAP 1/8" X 3/4" X 48" 5 EA
— ——E25-4130 HOSE, REGULATOR TO PLENUM 1 EA
— — —E25-4570 FUEL VALVE PUSH-PULL CABLE 1 EA
— — —E25-4620 RUBBER STRIP (1/8" X 2" X 4")(E27-1200) 1 EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 18 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E25-4670 CLAMP-CABLE LOOP 1 EA
— — E25CARD3T FUEL PUMPS & SMALL PARTS 1 EA
— — — E00-9004 HOSE CLAMP #4 6 EA
— ——E25-1300 TEFLON TAPE 1 EA
— — —E25-2101 FUEL FILLER CAP 2 EA
— — —E25-4600 FUEL PUMP 2 EA
— — —E25-4630 FUEL FILTER-CURRENT STYLE 1 EA
— — — E25-4640 FUEL PRESSURE REGULATOR 1 EA
— — —E25-4660 FUEL SHUTOFF VALVE FILTER ASSY. 1 EA
— — —E25-4890 FUEL FILTER MOUNT SPACER 2 EA
— — — E25-4960 NUT REGULATOR MOUNT 1 EA
— — — E25-4971 WASHER 16MM EXTERNL TOOTH LOCK 1 EA
— — E25CARDAT INERTIA SWITCHES, HOSES, FUEL TANK PARTS 1 EA
— — — E00-2301 BOLT AN3-5A (3/16 X 5/8) 4 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 4 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 8 EA
— — — E00-9600 TAPE, HOSE JACKET 1 ROL
— — —E00-9610 HOSE JACKET 1/2" X 12' 1 EA
— — — E00-9620 HOSE JACKET 5/8" X &' 1 EA
— — —E25-1392 FUEL VENT HOSE 1 EA
— — —E25-4520 PLASTIC CAP, SQUARE 1 EA
— — —E25-4760 INERTIA SWITCH 2 EA
— — —E25-4770 INERTIA SWITCH BRACKET 1 EA
— — — E25-6301 FUEL TANK STRAINER FITTING 2 EA
— ——E25-6310 WASHER-FUEL TANK FITTING 4 EA
— — —E25-6320 NUT -8 (3/4-16) 2 EA
— — — E25-6330 FUEL TANK FITTING SEAL (BUNA-N) 2 EA
— — E27CARD1T ELECTRIC CLUTCH 1 EA
— — — A24-1649 LOCTITE # 262 RED 0.02 OZ. 1 EA
— — — A24-4008 VALVE SPRING 2 EA
— — — E00-2200 BOLT 8-32 X 5/16 SHCS DRILLED HEAD 4 EA
— — — E00-2400 BOLT AN4-5A (1/4 X 5/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2406 BOLT AN4-11A (1/4 X 1-1/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2407 BOLT AN4-13A (1/4 X 1-3/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2409 BOLT AN4-15A (1/4 X 1-5/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2505 BOLT AN5-7A (5/16 X 7/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-2508 BOLT AN5-11A (5/16 X 1-1/8) 1 EA
— — —E00-2510 BOLT AN5-12A (5/16 X 1-1/4) 2 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 3 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 19 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 2 EA
— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 4 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 7 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 12 EA
— — —E00-4704 WASHER 7/16" FENDER 2 EA
— — —E27-8400 CLUTCH TUBE PISTON ROD 1 EA
— — — E27-8500 CLUTCH ACTUATOR ELECTRIC WELDMENT 1 EA
— — —E27-8520 CLUTCH PIVOT LINK 1 EA
— — — E27-8530 CLUTCH PIVOT ARM 1 EA
— — —E27-8550 PIVOT ARM BUSHING SHORT 1 EA
— — —E27-8560 PIVOT ARM BUSHING 1 EA
— — —E27-8570 CLUTCH SPRING TUBE WELDMENT 1 EA
— — — E27-8600 CLUTCH PISTON GUIDE 1 EA
— ——E27-8610 SPRING SPACER 1 EA
— — —E27-8630 ACTUATOR MOUNT 1 EA
— — — E27-8650 SPACER ACTUATOR MOUNT 1 EA
— — —E35-8393 WIRE #20 AWG, 34' 1 EA
— — —E49-1180 TEFLON ROD END MALE 5/16", RIGHT HAND 3 EA
— — E27CARD2T ELECTRIC CLUTCH 1 EA
— — — E00-1000 4-40 X 1.00 MACHINE SCREW 2 EA
— — — E00-3000 FIBERLOCK NUT 4-40 2 EA
— — —E35-8200 PLUG 4 PIN FEMALE 2 EA
— — — E35-8201 PLUG 4 PIN MALE 2 EA
— — —E35-8242 TOGGLE SWITCH, ON-OFF-MOM 1 EA
— — —E35-8490 PIN MALE FOR 20 GA. WIRE 8 EA
— — —E35-8495 RING TERMINAL #6 20 GA. 6 EA
— — —E35-8570 PIN FEMALE 20 GA. 8 EA
— — — E35-8590 SLIP-ON 3/16" FEMALE 20 GA. 2 EA
— — —E35-8594 RING TERMINAL5/16"22-18GA.WIRE 1 EA
— — — E35-8598 INDICATOR LIGHT YELLOW 1 EA
— — —E36-3030 MICROSWITCH, SNAP ACTION 1 EA
— — — E36-3040 STANDOFF MICROSWITCH, ELEC CLUTCH 2 EA
— — —E36-3060 CONNECTOR, FEM FLAT BLADE 1 EA
— — —E36-3070 SLIP-ON 3/16" LOCKING FEM. 20 GA. 3 EA
— — E27CARD3T ELECTRIC CLUTCH 1 EA
— — — E00-2524 BOLT AN5-34A (5/16 X 3-1/2) 1 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 1 EA
— — —E00-3700 NUT 1/2-20FIBERLOCK AN365-820A 1 EA

— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 2 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 20 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E00-4700 WASHER AN960-816 (1/2" REGULAR) 5 EA
— ——E00-4710 WASHER 1/2" CHAMFERED 1 EA
— ——E27-8100 IDLER ARM WELDMENT 1 EA
— ——E27-8140 IDLER PULLEY ASSEMBLY 1 EA
— ——E27-8180 IDLER ARM PIVOT SPACER 1 EA
———E27-8190 IDLER ARM PIVOT BUSHING (NYLATRON) 2 EA
— — E27CARDAT TORQUE ARM 1 EA
— — —E00-2513 BOLT (5/16 X 1-1/2) 1 EA
— — —E00-2517 BOLT AN5-20A (5/16 X 2) 1 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 2 EA
— — — E00-3501 NUT AN316-5R (5/16 JAM) 1 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 4 EA
— — —E25-4620 RUBBER STRIP (1/8" X 2" X 4")(E27-1200) 1 EA
———E27-1240 RUBBER INSERT (1/4" X 1" X 6") 1 EA
— — —E27-6160 TORQUE LINK INSERT 1 EA
— — —E27-9000 TORQUE LINK WELDMENT 1 EA
— — —E49-1180 TEFLON ROD END MALE 5/16", RIGHT HAND 1 EA
— — E28CARD1T OIL SYSTEM HARDWARE 1 EA
— — —E00-2320 BOLT AN3-14A (3/16 X 1-1/2) 2 EA
— — —E00-2424 BOLT (1/4-20 X 5/8) 3 EA
— — — E00-2505 BOLT AN5-7A (5/16 X 7/8) 2 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 2 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 2 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 4 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 4 EA
— — — E00-9006 HOSE CLAMP #6 4 EA
— — — E00-9208 TIES 8" PLASTIC WIRE NATURAL 20 EA
— — — E00-9520 CLAMP LINED FOR 1" HOSE 2 EA
— — —E25-1400 RUBBER STRAP 1/8" X 3/4" X 48" 1 EA
— ——E28-1230 HOSE, MAIN OIL DRAIN 1 EA
— — E28CARD2T OIL FILTER & MOUNT 1 EA
———E28-1110 OIL FILTER 1 EA
— ——E28-1122 OIL FILTER MOUNT ASSEMBLY 1 EA
— — E28CARD3T OIL HOSE ASSEMBLY & DRAIN HOSE 1 EA
— ——E28-1192 HOSE VALVE COVER DRAIN 55" 1 EA
— — —E28-6112 HOSE ASSY SUMP-OIL PUMP 16-1/4 1 EA
— ——E28-6122 HOSE ASSY OIL FILTR-ENG 20-5/8 1 EA
— — —E28-6142 HOSE ASSY ENG TO OIL FILTR 24" 1 EA

1

— — E29CARD1T WATER PUMP HARDWARE EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 21 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — — E00-2536 BOLT (5/16 X 3/4) 1 EA
— — — E00-3500 NUT AN365-524A (5/16-24 FIBRLOCK) 1 EA
— — — E00-3805 M5 FIBER LOCK NUT 2 EA
— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 2 EA
— ——E29-6010 WATER PUMP AIR BLEED VALVE 1 EA
— — — E29-8300 WATER PUMP STRAP 1 EA
— — E30CARD1T RADIATOR/FLANGE & SHROUD HARDWARE 1 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 6 EA
— — —E00-2424 BOLT (1/4-20 X 5/8) 4 EA
— — —E00-2433 BOLT MS20074-04-06 (1/4-20 X 3/4) DRILL 5 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 6 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 20 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 5 EA
— — — E00-4403 WASHER AN970-4 (1/4 FENDER) 4 EA
— — — E00-6206 RIVET 1/8 X 1/4 ALUM POP AAP-44 8 EA
— — — E00-9004 HOSE CLAMP #4 1 EA
— — —E00-9115 CLAMP 1" CUSHION LOOP 2 EA
— ——E24-3151 MOUNTING STRAP .063 X 3/4" X 14" 1 EA
— — —E29-6010 WATER PUMP AIR BLEED VALVE 3 EA
— ——E30-1192 WEATHER STRIPPING (8 FEET X 1/2) 1 EA
— ——E30-6120 RADIATOR SPACER 2 EA
— — E31CARD1T FAN DRIVE BEARINGS, BELTS, PARTS 1 EA
— — — E00-2405 BOLT AN4-10A (1/4 X 1) 4 EA
— — —E00-2412 BOLT AN4-21A (1/4 X 2-1/8) 1 EA
— — — E00-2456 BOLT AN4-17A (1/4 X 1-7/8) 1 EA
— — —E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 6 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 8 EA
— — — E00-4402 WASHER 1/4 LARGE 4 EA
— ——E16-6140 LOCTITE # 609 GREEN .020z. 1 EA
———E31-1120 BEARING, FAN DRIVE SHAFT AND TAIL ROTOR 2 EA
———E31-1131 BELT FAN UPPER DRIVE 1 EA
———E31-1142 BELT FAN LOWER DRIVE 1 EA
———E31-1170 BEARING FLANGE 4 EA
— ——E31-5100 PULLEY, FAN DRIVE UPPER (SMALL) 1 EA
———E31-5120 PULLEY, LOWER FAN DRIVE 1 EA
— ——E31-6100 SHAFT, FAN DRIVE 1 EA
— ——E31-6150 SPACER, FAN DR. COUNTERSHAFT 4 EA
— E03-1035 CRATE 5, BOXES B & C (24 X 19 X 38) 1 EA
ABOOCRT6-I AB00 TALON CRATE 6, INTER NATL BOXES 1 EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 22 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— ABOOBXE-I AB00 TALON BOX E, INTERNATIONAL 1 EA
— — E23-7141 FAN, HI TEMP FIBERGLASS (R.1.) 1 EA
— — E35-3021 OVERHEAD SWITCH COV FBGL 1 EA
— — E35CARD1T WIRING 1 EA
— — — E00-2300 BOLT AN3-4A (3/16 X 1/2) 1 EA
— — —E00-2310 BOLT #10-32 X 1/2 SOCKET HEAD 4 EA
— — — E00-2331 BOLT 10-32 X 1-1/8 BUTTON SHCS 8 EA
— — — E00-2405 BOLT AN4-10A (1/4 X 1) 6 EA
— — — E00-2441 BOLT1/4-28 X 1-3/4 BUTTON HD SHCS 6 EA
— — — E00-3301 NUT AN365-1032A (10-32) FIBERLOCK 9 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 6 EA
— — — E00-3411 NUT 1/4-28 SMALL HEX LOCK 6 EA
— — — E00-4301 WASHER AN960-10 (3/16 REGULAR) 9 EA
— — — E00-4400 WASHER 1/4 THIN AN960-416L 8 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 10 EA
— — — E00-4402 WASHER 1/4 LARGE 2 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 16 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 8 EA
— — — E35-4071 HOSE, PLENUM TO MAP SENSOR, 1/4 X 28 1 EA
— ——E35-4190 DIELECTRIC GREASE TIN 1 EA
— ——E35-5010 HINGE 15" 1 EA
— — —E35-5020 STIFFENER, ELECTRONICS PANEL 1 EA
— — —E35-8200 PLUG 4 PIN FEMALE 2 EA
— — — E35-8201 PLUG 4 PIN MALE 2 EA
— — —E35-8270 PLUG 2 PIN FEMALE 2 EA
— — —E35-8280 PLUG 1 PIN FEMALE 2 EA
— — —E35-8490 PIN MALE FOR 20 GA. WIRE 12 EA
— — —E35-8520 STARTER RELAY MODIFIED 1 EA
— — —E35-8540 SWITCH PUSH BUTTON 1 EA
— — — E35-8550 STARTER SWITCH GUARD 1 EA
— — —E35-8570 PIN FEMALE 20 GA. 12 EA
— — — E35-8596 INDICATOR LIGHT GREEN 2 EA
— — — E35-8597 INDICATOR LIGHT RED 2 EA
— — — E35-8598 INDICATOR LIGHT YELLOW 1 EA
— — E35CARD2T FADEC COMPONENTS 1 EA
— — —E00-1201 SCREW 8-32 X 5/8 PHILLIPS HEAD 13 EA
— — — E00-2535 5/16-18 X 1 1/4 CAP SCREW 2 EA
— — — E00-3503 NUT 5/16-18 JAM 2 EA
— — — E00-3504 NUT 5/16-18FIBERLOCK 2 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 23 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty

— — — E00-4501 WASHER 5/16 REGULAR AN960-516 2 EA
— — — E00-4502 WASHER 5/16 LARGE MS15795-11 2 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 26 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 13 EA
— — —E00-9170 CLAMP PLASTIC HOSE-004 6 EA
— — — E00-9204 TIES 4" PLASTIC WIRE NATURAL 20 EA
— — — E00-9208 TIES 8" PLASTIC WIRE NATURAL 50 EA
— — — E35-4036 IGNITION MODULE BACKING PLATE, TALON 1 EA
— — — E35-4060 PRESSURE SENSOR 2BAR MAN\BORO 162/TALON 4 EA
— — —E35-4710 TEE, PLASTIC (MAP SENSOR HOSE) 1 EA
— ——E35-4910 BATTERY POST, EXTERNAL 2 EA
— — —E35-4920 BATTERY POST PANEL (FIBERGLASS) 1 EA
— — —E35-8342 HEAT SHRINK 1/8" (2 FEET) 1 EA
— — —E35-8392 WIRE #20 AWG, 10' 1 EA
— — — E35-8651 SOLDER 2 FEET .062" ROSIN CORE 1 EA
— — E36CARD1T INSTRUMENTATION 1 EA
— — —E00-1101 6-32 BRASS SCREW TALON RT BRACELET 1 EA
— — —E00-2432 BOLT AN4-12A (1/4 X 1-1/4) 1 EA
— — —E00-3102 6-32 BRASS NUT TALON RT BRACELET 1 EA
— — — E00-3402 NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK AN365-428A 1 EA
— — — E00-4401 WASHER AN960-416 (1/4 REGULAR) 2 EA
— — —E35-8393 WIRE #20 AWG, 34' 1 EA
———E36-1712 ROTOR TACH MAGNET BRACKT 1-3/4,DUAL TACH 1 EA
———E36-1721 ROTOR TACH SENDER, DUAL TACH 1 EA
— — — E36-3002 ROTOR TACH ENGINE DUAL (ONLY) 1 EA
— ——E36-3120 FUEL & OIL PRESSURE SENDER 2 EA
— — —E36-3220 ROTOR TACH SENDER SPACER, TALON 1 EA
— — — E36-9001 ROTOR TACH SENSOR DUAL MOUNT WELDMENT 1 EA
— — E36CARD2T-I FLIGHT INSTRUMENTS, INTERNATIONAL 1 EA
— ——E00-1100 SCREW 6-32 X 1/2 PHILLIPS HEAD 3 EA
— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 3 EA
— — —E00-1204 SCREW 6-32 X 1 PHILLIPS HEAD 8 EA
— — —E00-3100 NUT AN365-632A (6-32) FIBERLOCK 3 EA
— — —E00-4101 WASHER AN960-6 (6-32 REGULAR) 6 EA
— — — E00-9004 HOSE CLAMP #4 2 EA
— — — E00-9160 CLAMP PLASTIC HOSE SNP1. 510C2 2 EA
— — —E00-9170 CLAMP PLASTIC HOSE-004 6 EA
— ——E16-6130 BUSHING, SCISSORS MT., PITOT MOUNT 1 EA

— ——E35-4710 TEE, PLASTIC (MAP SENSOR HOSE) 1EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 24 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — —E36-4031 AIR SPEED INDICATOR 0-120 KNOTS 1 EA
— — — E36-4040 COMPASS, EXEC 90/162F AND TALLON 1 EA
— — — E36-4060 FITTING AIR SPEED INDICATOR 1 EA
— — —E36-4070 TUBING AIRSPEED PLASTIC 1/4 X 48 1 EA
— — — E36-4080 TUBE PITOT 1/4" X 8" 1 EA
— — — E36-4090 PLASTIC ADAPTER, 1/4 - 1/8 TUBE 1 EA
— — E54-3051 HOSE, FLEXFLYTE VF, 2" X 12.5' 1 EA
— — E54-3091 PLENUM FLOOR PAN FBGL 1 EA
— — E54CARD1T CABIN COMFORT PARTS 1 EA
— — —E00-1200 SCREW 8-32X 7/16 PHILLIPS HEAD 6 EA
— — — E00-6200 RIVET 3/32 X 1/8 ALUM CSK POP 12 EA
— — — E00-6201 RIVET 1/8 X 1/8 STEEL POP 20 EA
— — — E00-6202 RIVET 1/8 X1/4 STEEL POP 4 EA
— — — E00-7000 NUT PLATE NAS680-08 (8-32) 6 EA
— — — E00-9028 HOSE CLAMP #28 8 EA
— — — E00-9208 TIES 8" PLASTIC WIRE NATURAL 12 EA
———E22-4110 DOORPIN, 1/4 X 6 2 EA
— — — E54-3061 FRESH AIR SCOOP 1 EA
— — — E54-3081 COLLECTOR 3 WAY (PVC) 1 EA
— — —E54-4010 CABLE PUSH-PULL 2 EA
— — — E54-4050 DOOR VENT 3-1/4" 2 EA
— — — E54-4060 MOULDING RUBBER 1/4" CHANNEL 1 EA
— ABOOBXF AB00 TALON BOX F 1 EA
— — E15-9011 COLLECTIVE STICK PASS WELDMENT 1 EA
— — E15-9021 COLLECTIVE THROTTLE SHAFT WELDMENT 1 EA
— — E15-9030 COLLECTIVE THROTTLE CONN. WELDMENT 1 EA
— — E22-9011 MOUNT TUBE WELDMENT, TALON 1 EA
— — E22-9021 BALLAST WT. TUBE WELDMENT, TALON 1 EA
— — E29-8100 WATER PUMP ASSEMBLY, A600 1 EA
— — E34-4500 COOLANT RECOVERY KIT COMPLETE 1 EA
— — E35-8732 GROUND STRAP INGITION PACKS, TALON 1 EA
— — E35-8740 GROUND STRAP 1 EA
— — E35-8780 ECU TRAY GROUND STRAP 1 EA
— — E35-9003 AIRFRAME WIRING HARNESS, A600 1 EA
— — E35-9014 OVERHEAD SWITCH PANEL ASSY, A600 1 EA
— — E35-9023 INSTRUMENT WIRING HARNESS, A600 1 EA
— — E49-8600 SPRING LOADED COG BELT TENSIONER ASSY 1 EA
— ABOOBXG AB00 TALON BOX G 1 EA
— — A24-1648 LOCTITE #222MS PURPLE .020z 1 EA



RotorWay International
7150 W Erie St
Chandler, AZ 85226
(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Date: 5/14/2012
Page: 25 of 26

Part ID Description Qty

— — E00-1101 6-32 BRASS SCREW TALON RT BRACELET 1 EA
— — E00-1112 SCHS 6-32 X 1/2 4 EA
— — E00-3100 NUT AN365-632A (6-32) FIBERLOCK 4

— — E00-3102 6-32 BRASS NUT TALON RT BRACELET 1 EA
— — E00-4101 WASHER AN960-6 (6-32 REGULAR) 8

— —E17-6000 TAIL ROTOR BLADE ASSY MATCHED SET W/ H&P 1 EA
— — E18-3000 TAIL ROTOR GEARBOX ASSY FRONT 1 EA
— — E18-3010 TAIL ROTOR GEARBOX ASSY REAR 1 EA
— —E18-4200 SPLINED SHAFT WELDMENT 2 EA
— — E18-4520 BELT, SECONDARY TO GEARBOX 1 EA
— — E23-1006 SECONDARY ASSEMBLY 1 EA
— — E23-1210 BELTS-MAIN DRIVE SET OF 4 1 EA
— —E25-6122 FUEL GAUGE SENDING UNIT 1 EA
— — E25-6130 FUEL GAUGE W/ WARNING LIGHT 1 EA
— — E28-7100 OIL SUMP, HEAT EXCHANGER ASSEMBLY 1 EA
— — E28-7180 SUMP STRAP .063" X 1-1/2" X 29" 1 EA
— — E30-1161 RADIATOR ASSEMBLY 1 EA
— —E32-3100 PANEL FABRIC VINYL 24 1/2" X 14" 1 EA
— — E32-3122 HEEL PLATE MAT'L .050" X 12" X 24" 2 EA
— —E32-6131 SEATBACK PANEL MAT'L .050" X 14" X 24" 2 EA
— — E32-9003 INSTRUMENT PANEL, TALON 1 EA
— — E35-5000 ELECTRONICS PANEL 1 EA
— — E35-8010 IGNITION MODULE, TALON 2 EA
— — E35-8100 ECU MOUNTING PLATE 8 X 8-3/4" X .050 ALU 1 EA
— — E36-8000 MGL STRATOMASTER ENIGMA, PROGRAMED 1 EA
— — E36-8100 MGL RDAC X-B 1 EA
— — E36-8200 CAN INTERFACE UNITS, TALON 2 EA
— — E36-8260 6-32 M/F AMUMINUM STANDOFF, TALON 4 EA
— — E36-8261 6-32 ALUMINUM NUT, TALON 4 EA
— — E36-8262 6-32 X 3/8 ALUMINUM SHCS, TALON 4 EA
— — E36-8411 STRATOMASTER SP6 MAGNETOMETER, TALON 1 EA
— — E36-8421 STRATOMASTER SP7 ATTITUDE INDICATOR 1

— — E36-8515 THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE 90" LEADS 1 EA
— — E36-8525 THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE 108" LEADS 1 EA
— — E36-8535 THERMOCOUPLE K TYPE 240" LEADS 1 EA
— — E36-8650 TACH SENDER (MGL) 1 EA
— — E36-8655 2K2 RESISTOR 1 EA
— — E36-8660 ROTOR TACH BRACELET, ENIGMA 1 EA
— — E36-8700 WIRING HARNESS, FADEC TO CAN 2 EA



RotorWay International Date: 5/14/2012
7150 W Erie St Page: 26 of 26
Chandler, AZ 85226

(480) 961-1001

AG600KIT-NI Packing List

Part ID Description Qty
— — E36-8710 WIRING HARNESS, CAN TO DISPLAY 1 EA
— —E36-8720 FERRITE BEAD 3 EA
— — E42-1040 ALTERNATOR ASSY 51 AMP-W/REG 1 EA
— — S40-0050 BOX TAIL ROTOR BLADES 24 X8 X 6 1 EA
— — S40-0051 FOAM INSERT TOP & BOTTOM T/R BLADES 1 EA
— — S40-0052 FOAM INSERT WITH CUTOUT T/R BLADES 1 EA
— E03-1020 CRATE 6, BOXES E,F & G (49 X 25 X 38) 1 EA
— E49-8700 COG BELT DRIVE KIT 1 EA
ABOOCRT7 AB00 TALON CRATE 7, ROTOR BLADES 1 EA
— E03-1080 CRATE 7, ROTOR BLADES (153) 1 EA
— E20-9010 MAIN ROTOR BLADE SET 1 EA
AB00CRTS8-N AB00 TALON CRATE 8, STANDARD ENGINE 1 EA
— A24-600N ENGINE, STANDARD TALON RI600N 1 EA
— E03-1040 CRATE 8, ENGINE (35 X 29 X 28) 1 EA
— E24-3171 ENG. BELLY PAN.050X11X26 40DEG 1 EA
1

— E24-7560 AIR FILTER W/CLAMP STANDARD EA



